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 31 May 
2016 

 
Village Hall & contents 
Carved historical panels 
Benches  
Children’s playground 
Dog bins 
Street Lights 
Notice boards 
Playing Fields 
Playing Field Road 
No 1 Church Field (10% share) 

£ 
804,370 

8,948 
1,200 

58,978 
1,180 
9,205 

900 
1 
1 
1 

 TOTAL 884,784 

 
 
 
 


