Asset Register

Westbury Parish Council

Financial year ending 31 March 2016

Prepared by Cathy Knott (Clerk) – May 2016

	31 May
	2016
	£
Village Hall & contents	804,370
Carved historical panels	8,948
Benches	1,200
Children's playground	58,978
Dog bins	1,180
Street Lights	9,205
Notice boards	900
Playing Fields	1
Playing Field Road	1
No 1 Church Field (10% share)	1
TOTAL	884,784